

Product Specifications and Information

Chocolate Cake Mix - Vegan

BAIO

Ingredient Statement

SUGAR, WHEAT FLOUR, COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, CORN STARCH, LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE), WHEAT PROTEIN ISOLATE, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, EMULSIFIER (STARCH, POLYGLYCEROL ESTERS OF FATTY ACID), GUAR GUM, XANTHAN GUM

Allergen Statement

Contains **Wheat**

NUTRITION FACTS

Serving Size	100g
Amount per serving	
Calories	370
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 1.5g	2%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 810mg	35%
Total Carbohydrate 82g	30%
Dietary Fiber 4g	14%
Total Sugars 45g	
Added Sugars 45g	90%
Protein 6g	
Vitamin D 2mcg	10%
Calcium 26mg	2%
Iron 3mg	15%
Potassium 448mg	10%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Microbiological Specifications: Typical Limits

E. Coli	< 10 CFU/g
Staphylococcus aureus	< 100 CFU/g
Salmonella	Absent in 25g
Listeria MonoCytogenes	Absent in 25g

Shelf Life & Storage Information

Shelf Life	330 days
Shipping Conditions	Ambient
Storage Conditions	Ambient

Other Information

Kosher Certificate	Pareve
Country Origin	United States
RTE	No
NGMO/GMO	NGMO

US Food Standard

Food grade: Complies with the FDA's CFR: Title 21 regulations and/or are considered Generally Recognized As Safe (GRAS).